

Panini without topping (Item no. 5073)

Panini without topping

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, rapeseed oil, WHEAT STARCH, yeast, table salt, dried WHEAT SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT GLUTEN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY extract, dextrose, WHEAT PRE-GELATINISED FLOUR
May contain: SOYA, MILK, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024